
 

                      STATE INRASTRUCTURE & INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION OF UTTARAKHAND LTD. 

RO : 29, IIE, Sahastradhara Road (IT Park), Dehradun 
Phone No. 0135 –  2708100 

Fax No. 0135 – 2708109 Web site : www.siidcul.com 

 

CORRIGENDUM-1 
 

Sub:-Invitation of Applications for allotment of available Industrial Plots in various Integrated 
Industrial Estates of SIIDCUL, Uttarakhand. 

 
Tender Event ID-101, 103, 104, 105, 106, 107, 108, 109, 110, 111, 112 (Advt. No:-01/SIIDCUL/2024-

25, 02/2024-25, SPPL-01/2024-25, & EMC-01/2024-25) 
 
With reference to aforesaid subject, the last date of submission of Bids is hereby extended up to 08-
11-2024 and time 17:00 hrs. The interested bidders must furnish complete information as per the 
procedure laid down in the advertisement document. Detailed bid document can be downloaded 
from website www.siidcul.com or https://esiidcul.com/eprocure/home up to 08-11-2024. Further any 
corrigendum regarding the bid shall be published in website only.  Interested bidders can only 
submit the complete bid on website https://esiidcul.com/eprocure/home on/before mentioned due 
date i.e. 08.11.2024 and time 17:00 hrs. 
 

                                                                                                                                                 MANAGING DIRECTOR 
 

http://www.siidcul.com/



